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B.A. 202301005935 230411230141 ARPITA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301005945 230411230146 ASHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006009 230411230191 BANASHREE PRADHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006025 230411230201 BASIR SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006212 230411230332 DIPTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006251 230411230354 GANGA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006262 230411230363 GOURI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006282 230411230379 HRIDAY BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006286 230411230381 IBRAHIM SADEK SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006433 230411230488 KOYEL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006531 230411230560 MANDIRA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006569 230411230588 MD KAIF SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006703 230411230684 NASMIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006717 230411230695 NEHA BRAHMA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006720 230411230697 NETAI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006728 230411230703 NIRANKUSH DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006775 230411230731 PARBOTI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006918 230411230824 PUJA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006925 230411230829 PUJA GHSOH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301007443 230411231170 SHILPA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Backlog

B.A. 202401006610 240411230002 ABDUL KUDDUS SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006628 240411230017 AFROZA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006630 240411230019 AFSANA PARVIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006636 240411230025 AJMIRA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006668 240411230049 AMINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006688 240411230064 ANANYA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006707 240411230082 ANITA HALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006711 240411230085 ANJANA CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006714 240411230088 ANKHI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006715 240411230089 ANKIT NATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006727 240411230100 ANKUR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006733 240411230104 ANTARA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006736 240411230106 ANUPAM KANTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006746 240411230113 ARCHITA MANDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006753 240411230117 ARIJIT PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006754 240411230119 ARINDAM GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006762 240411230126 ARITRA NANDI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular
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B.A. 202401006776 240411230140 ARPITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006777 240411230141 ARPITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006780 240411230145 ARPITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006781 240411230146 ARPITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006793 240411230156 ASHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006804 240411230165 ASIM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006813 240411230172 ASPIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006837 240411230191 BABY BHASKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006840 240411230194 BAISAKHI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006841 240411230195 BAISAKHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006848 240411230199 BANESWAR MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006878 240411230221 BIDISHA PAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006882 240411230224 BIJAYA PAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006884 240411230226 BIJOY DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006886 240411230228 BIJOY MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006895 240411230235 BIPASA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006896 240411230236 BIPASHA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006908 240411230245 BISWANATH DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006918 240411230255 BRISTI BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006931 240411230261 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006929 240411230263 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006940 240411230274 BRISTI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006942 240411230277 BRISTI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006948 240411230281 BRISTI RUDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006954 240411230286 CHAITALI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006957 240411230288 CHANCHAL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006962 240411230294 CHANDRA BALA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006969 240411230300 CHHOTTU MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401006974 240411230304 CHUMKI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006977 240411230307 CHUMKI SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401006980 240411230309 DEBAJYOTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007004 240411230330 DEBRAJ GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007003 240411230331 DEBRAJ GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007007 240411230333 DEEP KAIBARTYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007012 240411230336 DEEPSIKHA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007016 240411230339 DIP ADHIKARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007018 240411230340 DIP DAS BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular
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B.A. 202401007033 240411230349 DISHA CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007036 240411230351 DISHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007041 240411230356 DIYA BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007042 240411230357 DIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007044 240411230359 DIYA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007054 240411230367 ERSAD ALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007061 240411230371 FANCY KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007080 240411230389 GOPAL RUIDAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007100 240411230404 HASINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007109 240411230411 IBRAHIM SEIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007116 240411230415 INDRAJIT CHAIR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007128 240411230425 ISHITA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007131 240411230428 JAHANARA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007134 240411230431 JAHIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007150 240411230444 JAYASHREE KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007155 240411230448 JEET PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007161 240411230453 JESMIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007174 240411230460 JIT CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007178 240411230464 JIT KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007182 240411230467 JIYABUNNESA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007186 240411230470 JOYDEB DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007195 240411230478 JYONTI SINGHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007198 240411230481 JYOTI SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007203 240411230485 KAJAL DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007209 240411230488 KALYAN PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007213 240411230490 KANIKA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007229 240411230500 KEYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007236 240411230504 KHUSI MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007250 240411230514 KOYEL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007254 240411230516 KOYEL KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007258 240411230520 KOYEL MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007261 240411230523 KOYEL ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007262 240411230524 KOYEL ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007272 240411230533 KUNTAL RUDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007274 240411230535 KUSHAL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007309 240411230557 MALLIKA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007326 240411230568 MANDIRA ACHARYYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular



Page : 4/31 KATWA COLLEGE

Semester - III Exam 2025
Date: 17-01-2026

Course 

Code
Registration No Roll No Student Name NEP program Major Subject Minor Subject (VET) MDC / IDC Subject AEC SEC Gender

Exam 

Category

B.A. 202401007331 240411230572 MANDIRA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007333 240411230573 MANGALDIP PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007336 240411230575 MANIK SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007350 240411230587 MANOJ GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007354 240411230590 MARIAM KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007361 240411230595 MD DISHAD AHMED 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007390 240411230620 MISHTU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007392 240411230622 MITA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007397 240411230627 MITHUN BARMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007415 240411230645 MONALISHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007430 240411230659 MOSTAKIMA KAHTUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007447 240411230672 MOUSUMI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007458 240411230678 MOUSUMI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007457 240411230679 MOUSUMI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007462 240411230683 MUNMUN SANTRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007474 240411230693 NAHA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007480 240411230699 NANDINI BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007483 240411230701 NANDITA BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007485 240411230703 NANDITA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007498 240411230715 NASRIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007504 240411230721 NAYAN PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007507 240411230723 NEHA MAJUMDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007517 240411230731 NISHA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007519 240411230732 NIVIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007543 240411230751 PAMELA CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007544 240411230752 PAMI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007547 240411230755 PAPAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007555 240411230762 PAPIYA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007558 240411230764 PAPRI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007559 240411230765 PARAMA CHUNARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007560 240411230766 PARAMITA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007564 240411230768 PARBATI TUDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202201019493 240411230789 PIJUSH SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007598 240411230794 PIU BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007603 240411230799 PIU PAUL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007629 240411230820 PRITAM DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007632 240411230821 PRITAM DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular
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B.A. 202401007636 240411230826 PRITAM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007641 240411230829 PRITHIKA RUIDAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007675 240411230858 PRIYANKA RUIDAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007683 240411230865 PUJA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007684 240411230868 PUJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202301013375 240411230872 PUJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007695 240411230876 PURANJIT MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007733 240411230909 RAHUL SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007741 240411230916 RAJA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007742 240411230917 RAJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007761 240411230933 RAKESH DUBEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007786 240411230952 RANA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007789 240411230955 RANA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007791 240411230956 RANAJIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007796 240411230961 RANI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007827 240411230990 RIKTA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007867 240411231020 RINKU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007869 240411231022 RIPAN DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007874 240411231025 RITAM GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007936 240411231080 RUMKI KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401007949 240411231090 RUPAM BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401007969 240411231110 SABIRUNNESA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008010 240411231142 SAJAL BALA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008042 240411231166 SANAKA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008084 240411231199 SANIYA CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008092 240411231206 SANJAY KUMAR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008110 240411231220 SARADA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008137 240411231243 SAYAN SINHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008144 240411231248 SEFATUN NESSA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008215 240411231312 SK ALTAB 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008240 240411231331 SNEHA MAJUMDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008261 240411231348 SOMNATH GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008285 240411231365 SOUBIK GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008295 240411231374 SOUMI RANI GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008300 240411231378 SOUMILI KHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008313 240411231390 SOURAV KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008337 240411231412 SUBHADEEP SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular
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B.A. 202401008374 240411231447 SUDIP SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008387 240411231457 SUDIPTA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008408 240411231471 SUMAIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008426 240411231485 SUMANA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008473 240411231523 SUSHOVAN PATHAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008534 240411231573 TANU MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008546 240411231584 TAPATI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008550 240411231587 TINA KAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008584 240411231615 TRISHNA PAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202301007035 230411230897 RANABIR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007797 230411231421 SURYA KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Male Backlog

B.A. 202301001398 240411230021 AINDRI SAIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401006687 240411230065 ANANYA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401006704 240411230079 ANISHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401006712 240411230086 ANJANA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401006737 240411230107 ANURADHA POREL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401006752 240411230116 ARIJIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401006759 240411230123 ARITRA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401006964 240411230296 CHANDRIKA DAS MAHANTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007047 240411230362 DURBADAL BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007073 240411230382 GARGI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007107 240411230410 HITANSHU KUMAR DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007409 240411230640 MOKSUD ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007441 240411230668 MOUMITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007466 240411230686 MUSKAN REHINA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007511 240411230727 NILADRI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007640 240411230828 PRITAM SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007664 240411230848 PRIYAJIT DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007668 240411230852 PRIYANKA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007686 240411230870 PUJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007731 240411230907 RAHUL PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007732 240411230908 RAHUL SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401007747 240411230921 RAJESH GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401056056 240411230963 RANI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007922 240411231067 ROSHNI MANDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401007930 240411231074 RUBY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008016 240411231147 SAKIL SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular
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B.A. 202401008022 240411231150 SALMA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008056 240411231176 SANDIPAN LOHAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008091 240411231205 SANIYA YASMIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008239 240411231330 SNEHA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008321 240411231398 SOUVIK MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008327 240411231404 SRIJA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008419 240411231480 SUMAN SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008464 240411231513 SUROJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008475 240411231526 SUSMITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008519 240411231560 TAJMINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008524 240411231565 TANIA HAQUE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008537 240411231576 TANUSHREE GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401006620 240411230011 ABHRAJIT ADHIKARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401006649 240411230036 AKSHOY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401006821 240411230179 AVRANIL SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401006856 240411230206 BARNALI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006983 240411230311 DEBARPITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007122 240411230420 INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007328 240411230571 MANDIRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007446 240411230671 MOUSENA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007634 240411230823 PRITAM GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401007886 240411231035 RIYA GOSWAMI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007913 240411231058 ROKKAIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008180 240411231280 SHRABANI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008366 240411231438 SUDESHNA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008439 240411231496 SUMSUNNEHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202301005821 230411230069 ANIMESH SADHU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301005831 230411230072 ANINDYA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301005871 230411230090 ANWESHA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006637 230411230636 MOSKAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006731 230411230705 NOWSAD MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006857 230411230785 PRITAM DHALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007384 230411231132 SASTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007829 230411231443 SUVAJIT SINGH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007909 230411231498 YASMIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006616 240411230008 ABHIJIT PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006647 240411230035 AKBOR SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular
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B.A. 202401006694 240411230068 ANIMESH DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006696 240411230070 ANINDITA CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006718 240411230092 ANKITA BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006719 240411230093 ANKITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006722 240411230096 ANKITA RAJWAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006758 240411230122 ARIT ADHIKARY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006760 240411230125 ARITRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ZOOLOGY BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006775 240411230142 ARPITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006785 240411230149 ARRINDAM DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006796 240411230157 ASHRAFUNNESHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006815 240411230174 ASRAFUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006829 240411230184 AYAN SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006838 240411230192 BADSHA SHAIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006844 240411230197 BAISHAKHI MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006855 240411230205 BARNALI BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006857 240411230207 BARNITA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006867 240411230214 BASIRUL HAQUE SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006875 240411230218 BEBISULTHANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006879 240411230222 BIJAY DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006885 240411230225 BIJOY DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006919 240411230256 BRISTI BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006932 240411230262 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006928 240411230266 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006950 240411230283 BROTATI BAG 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006958 240411230290 CHANDAN GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006959 240411230291 CHANDAN SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006963 240411230295 CHANDRACHUR BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006973 240411230303 CHOWDHURY ASHMIT ANOWAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006975 240411230305 CHUMKI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401006988 240411230316 DEBAYAN BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401006998 240411230324 DEBLINA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007067 240411230377 FARSILA SOBNOM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007082 240411230391 GOPINATH PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007086 240411230394 GOURI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007087 240411230395 GOURI RAKSHIT 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007094 240411230400 HABIBUL RAHAMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007106 240411230409 HIRAK SARMA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular
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B.A. 202401007135 240411230432 JAHIR UDDIN SHAIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007142 240411230437 JAYABATI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007147 240411230442 JAYANTI GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007149 240411230443 JAYANTI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007154 240411230447 JEET HARIZAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007169 240411230458 JHILIK DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007193 240411230476 JUYEL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007208 240411230487 KALPANA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007221 240411230494 KARTICK MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007232 240411230502 KHADIJA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007249 240411230513 KOYEL DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007263 240411230525 KRISH MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007270 240411230531 KUNAL BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007279 240411230539 LAKSHMI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007284 240411230543 LAXMI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007301 240411230553 MAHADEB PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007302 240411230554 MAHADEB ROY CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007327 240411230569 MANDIRA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007338 240411230577 MANIKA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007367 240411230599 MD SAFIUR RAHAMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007371 240411230603 MD TAMANNA MOHBOOB 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007478 240411230697 NANDANI BAG 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007488 240411230706 NARAYANI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007508 240411230724 NIBEDITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007528 240411230740 OHANI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007531 240411230742 OSMAN GONI SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007537 240411230745 PALLABI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Retail Sales Associate-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007539 240411230748 PALLABI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007550 240411230758 PAPITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007579 240411230780 PAYEL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007594 240411230790 PINKI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007617 240411230810 PRADIPTA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007627 240411230818 PRATIMA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007643 240411230831 PRITI BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007652 240411230837 PRIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007658 240411230842 PRIYA NAG 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007676 240411230859 PRIYANKA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular
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B.A. 202401007678 240411230861 PRIYANSHU DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007679 240411230862 PROBIR PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007680 240411230863 PRODIP ROY CHOUDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007693 240411230874 PUJA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007699 240411230879 PURNIMA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007709 240411230889 RADHA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007711 240411230891 RADHASHRI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007773 240411230942 RAKHI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007781 240411230948 RAMA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007822 240411230985 RIAJUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007847 240411231005 RIMTA BAIDYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007859 240411231015 RINKI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007891 240411231038 RIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007892 240411231041 RIYA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007897 240411231044 RIYA PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007898 240411231045 RIYA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007917 240411231062 RONI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401007960 240411231102 RUSMITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007984 240411231120 SAHANAJ SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007993 240411231128 SAHIBA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401007994 240411231129 SAHID SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008038 240411231163 SAMSUDDIN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008059 240411231179 SANGITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008068 240411231186 SANGITA RUDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008088 240411231202 SANIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008105 240411231215 SANTOSHI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008111 240411231221 SARASWATI BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008115 240411231225 SARMISTHA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008122 240411231233 SATHI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008153 240411231255 SEULI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008189 240411231289 SHRUTIKA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008217 240411231313 SK ARIF ALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008232 240411231325 SK SHIS MAHAMMAD 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008302 240411231380 SOUMILI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008303 240411231381 SOUMITA BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008318 240411231395 SOURAV SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008347 240411231421 SUBHAM DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SANSKRIT HISTORY Male Regular
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B.A. 202401008358 240411231430 SUBIR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008364 240411231436 SUCHANDRA KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008403 240411231468 SULAGNA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008405 240411231470 SULTANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008422 240411231482 SUMANA GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008432 240411231489 SUMI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008436 240411231493 SUMITA PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008440 240411231497 SUNANDA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008448 240411231504 SUPARNA SINGHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008466 240411231515 SUROJIT KAIBARTYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008470 240411231520 SURYAKANTA CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008494 240411231537 SUSMITA SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008510 240411231551 SWASTIKA NANDAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008525 240411231566 TANIMA PATRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008540 240411231579 TANUSHREE MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ZOOLOGY BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008544 240411231582 TAPASI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008552 240411231589 TITHI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008559 240411231595 TITHI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008578 240411231610 TRISHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008581 240411231612 TRISHNA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008610 240411231631 YEASMIN SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202301005779 230411230043 ALAUDDIN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006299 230411230390 INZAMAMUL HAQUE MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401006644 240411230032 AKASH PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401006650 240411230037 ALAMIN SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401006741 240411230110 APARNA BHAKAT 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007068 240411230378 FATEMA IASMIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007074 240411230383 GOBINDA HALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401007077 240411230386 GOPAL BHATTACHARYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401007228 240411230499 KERIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007288 240411230545 LIPIKA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007341 240411230580 MANIRUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401007368 240411230600 MD SAHID MIDDA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401007376 240411230608 MEM MIDYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007382 240411230614 MILI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007418 240411230648 MONIKA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007438 240411230665 MOUMITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401007465 240411230685 MUSKAN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007553 240411230760 PAPIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007595 240411230793 PINKI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007609 240411230804 PIYALI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007647 240411230833 PRITI SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007662 240411230846 PRIYA RANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007689 240411230869 PUJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007692 240411230873 PUJA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007800 240411230966 RANI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007815 240411230979 RENU KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007816 240411230980 RESHMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007829 240411230991 RIMA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007883 240411231032 RIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007956 240411231099 RUPSA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007958 240411231100 RUPSA MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008021 240411231149 SALMA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008078 240411231193 SANIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008076 240411231194 SANIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008150 240411231251 SELINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008248 240411231339 SOHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008382 240411231453 SUDIPTA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008424 240411231483 SUMANA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008430 240411231488 SUMAYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202201008887 240411231516 SURYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SANSKRIT PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401008511 240411231552 SWASTIKA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008520 240411231561 TAJMIRA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008541 240411231580 TANUSHRI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008555 240411231591 TITHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008558 240411231594 TITHI KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008562 240411231598 TITLEE GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008583 240411231614 TRISHNA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202301006411 230411230472 KHADIJA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006554 230411230575 MARIYAM KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006566 230411230585 MD IQBAL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006861 230411230788 PRITAM PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401006612 240411230004 ABDUL RAHIM MIRJA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006631 240411230020 AFSANA SULTANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401006632 240411230022 AIOSHRI GHOSHAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006670 240411230050 AMINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006683 240411230061 AMRITO GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006686 240411230063 ANANTA KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006713 240411230087 ANJILA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006717 240411230091 ANKIT SAMANTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006755 240411230118 ARINDAM GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006756 240411230120 ARINDAM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006764 240411230129 ARKA CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006767 240411230132 ARNAB BARMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006770 240411230136 ARPAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006779 240411230144 ARPITA MITRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006799 240411230160 ASIF ALI SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006800 240411230161 ASIF MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006820 240411230178 AVIJIT MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006822 240411230180 AYAN BHATTACHARJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006847 240411230198 BANESWAR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006862 240411230209 BARSHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006866 240411230213 BASANTI RUIDAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006871 240411230217 BEAUTY KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006881 240411230223 BIJAYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006899 240411230238 BIPASHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006900 240411230239 BIPASHA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006906 240411230243 BISWAJIT HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401006921 240411230257 BRISTI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006934 240411230260 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006925 240411230265 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006933 240411230267 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006930 240411230268 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006941 240411230275 BRISTI MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006952 240411230284 BULTI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006992 240411230320 DEBI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007015 240411230338 DHRUBA CHANDA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007019 240411230341 DIP DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007022 240411230342 DIPA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007029 240411230347 DIPANKAR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007037 240411230352 DISHA KONAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401007045 240411230360 DIYA NATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007052 240411230365 ELORA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007066 240411230376 FARJUL ALI SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007072 240411230381 GARGI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007088 240411230396 GOURI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007114 240411230414 INDIRA BARMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007172 240411230459 JHUMKI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007194 240411230477 JYOLLY RAJBANSHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007197 240411230480 JYOTI RANI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007199 240411230482 KABITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007224 240411230497 KARUNABATI KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007269 240411230530 KRISHNA PRADHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007273 240411230534 KUSHAL DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007285 240411230544 LAXMI RAJBANSHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007337 240411230576 MANIKA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007343 240411230582 MANISHA GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007353 240411230589 MARFUJA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007387 240411230617 MIR MAHAMMAD SAMIM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007398 240411230628 MITHUN DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007402 240411230632 MITRA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007411 240411230642 MOLY MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ZOOLOGY BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007412 240411230643 MOMENA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007436 240411230663 MOUMITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007450 240411230674 MOUSUMI DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007461 240411230682 MUNMUN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007477 240411230696 NANDALAL DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007509 240411230725 NIHAR KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007532 240411230743 PABITRA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007574 240411230776 PAYEL BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007611 240411230806 PIYALI SINGHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007621 240411230812 PRANAB SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007623 240411230814 PRANOY MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007633 240411230822 PRITAM GANGULY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007650 240411230836 PRITY RUIDAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007698 240411230878 PURNIMA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007704 240411230884 PUSPITA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007764 240411230934 RAKESH GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular
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B.A. 202401007766 240411230937 RAKESH PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007811 240411230974 REHENA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007850 240411231007 RINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007856 240411231013 RINKI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007863 240411231017 RINKI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007871 240411231023 RISHITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007881 240411231031 RIYA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007959 240411231101 RUPSA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007971 240411231111 SABNUR KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007978 240411231114 SAFIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007982 240411231118 SAGNIK GHOSH CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007989 240411231125 SAHEB SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401007997 240411231131 SAHIDA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008023 240411231151 SAMAPTI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008031 240411231157 SAMIUN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008035 240411231160 SAMPITA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008062 240411231182 SANGITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008064 240411231184 SANGITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008085 240411231200 SANIYA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008096 240411231209 SANJU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008132 240411231240 SAYAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008154 240411231256 SHABAZ KHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008159 240411231261 SHAMPA NANDAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008168 240411231269 SHIBAM NAYEK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008169 240411231270 SHIBANI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008172 240411231273 SHIBSUNDAR BHASKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008186 240411231286 SHREYA MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008221 240411231317 SK MD IMADULLA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008237 240411231328 SMRITIKA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008242 240411231333 SNEHASISH CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008247 240411231338 SNIGDHA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008253 240411231343 SOHELI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008325 240411231402 SOVA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008331 240411231408 SRUTI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008341 240411231416 SUBHAJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008345 240411231419 SUBHAJIT MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008360 240411231432 SUBNUR KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401008365 240411231437 SUCHITRA HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008441 240411231498 SUNANDA PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008442 240411231499 SUNDARI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008502 240411231543 SWAGATA PANDIT 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008504 240411231545 SWASTIKA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008513 240411231554 SWATI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008575 240411231607 TRIPTI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202301005762 230411230028 AJOY SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202301005763 230411230029 AKASH BHATTACHARYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202301005898 230411230112 ARKA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006033 230411230208 BHABANI GHOSHAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006084 230411230245 BIVA KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006454 230411230501 KRIPA NATH CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006828 230411230770 POLY MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Backlog

B.A. 202301007499 230411231210 SK ALISHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202301007561 230411231259 SONALI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006622 240411230013 ADITI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006660 240411230045 ALO RANI PODDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006664 240411230047 AMBIKA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006690 240411230066 ANDRIMA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006699 240411230073 ANIRBAN KAIBARTYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401006706 240411230081 ANISHA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006708 240411230083 ANITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006771 240411230135 ARPAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401006788 240411230152 ARUNA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006858 240411230208 BARSHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006869 240411230216 BEAUTY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006914 240411230251 BRINDA BHATTACHARYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006944 240411230278 BRISTI PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006949 240411230282 BROJOGOPAL BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401006960 240411230292 CHANDANA POREL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006982 240411230310 DEBAPRIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401006993 240411230321 DEBI SINGHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007000 240411230326 DEBNATH DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007027 240411230346 DIPAKSHI ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007200 240411230483 KABITA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007248 240411230512 KOYEL DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular
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B.A. 202401007297 240411230551 MAFUJA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007329 240411230570 MANDIRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007384 240411230615 MIMPA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007399 240411230629 MITRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007408 240411230639 MOHIMA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007431 240411230660 MOU DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007487 240411230705 NANIGOPAL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007540 240411230749 PALLABI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007569 240411230772 PARNA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007575 240411230778 PAYEL BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007610 240411230805 PIYALI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007614 240411230809 PRABAL DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007622 240411230813 PRANITA CHATTOPADHYAY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007648 240411230834 PRITILATA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007654 240411230838 PRIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007657 240411230841 PRIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007710 240411230890 RADHARANI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007739 240411230914 RAJ MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007757 240411230929 RAJIB SOREN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007792 240411230957 RANI BANDOPADHYAY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007824 240411230987 RIJU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007876 240411231027 RITIKA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007921 240411231066 RONY MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007924 240411231069 RUBI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007935 240411231079 RUMKI CHOUDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007950 240411231091 RUPAM BRAHMA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401007954 240411231096 RUPSA GOSWAMI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401007955 240411231098 RUPSA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008017 240411231148 SALEHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008037 240411231162 SAMRAT BRAHMA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401008044 240411231168 SANCHITA GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008045 240411231169 SANCHITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008061 240411231181 SANGITA HATUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ZOOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008083 240411231198 SANIEA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008093 240411231207 SANJIB DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401008109 240411231219 SARADA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008160 240411231262 SHAMPA RAJBANSHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SANSKRIT SANSKRIT Female Regular
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B.A. 202401008182 240411231282 SHRABANI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008187 240411231287 SHREYASHEE SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008238 240411231329 SNEHA CHOUDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008257 240411231346 SOMA SUTRADHAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008278 240411231359 SONALI SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008301 240411231379 SOUMILI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008545 240411231583 TAPASI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008566 240411231601 TITLY KOWER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008569 240411231603 TIYASHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008576 240411231608 TRISHA CHAKRABORTTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008579 240411231611 TRISHA HATUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ZOOLOGY SANSKRIT SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008770 240111240007 AMRIN KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008772 240111240009 AMRITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008789 240111240026 ANKITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202201007069 240111240028 ANTU DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008795 240111240033 ANUSKA DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008808 240111240043 ARPITA PAUL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008809 240111240044 ARPITA PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008813 240111240048 ASMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008819 240111240054 AYESA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008820 240111240055 AYUB SEKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008821 240111240056 BARNALI PRADHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008828 240111240063 BONI BARMAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008829 240111240064 BRISTI BARMAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008831 240111240066 BRISTI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008838 240111240073 DEB DIPA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008849 240111240084 DEBOTRAYEE PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008852 240111240087 DEEPTA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008854 240111240089 DIBYENDU MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008855 240111240090 DIPA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008860 240111240095 DISHA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008878 240111240111 JANNATUN KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008901 240111240133 LAKSHMI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008902 240111240134 LAKSHMISRI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008904 240111240136 LILA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008905 240111240137 LIPIKA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008907 240111240139 MAHUYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular
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B.A. 202401008909 240111240140 MAMANI BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008919 240111240148 MILANJIT GAIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401008930 240111240159 MOUSUMI HALDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008943 240111240171 NIBHA BAIRAGYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008961 240111240187 PIYA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008976 240111240201 PRIYANKA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008979 240111240203 PUJA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008981 240111240205 PUSPITA BHATTACHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008994 240111240216 RATNA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008995 240111240217 RATNA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009000 240111240221 REJINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009004 240111240225 RIKTA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009007 240111240228 RIMA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009012 240111240233 RIMPA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009021 240111240242 RIYA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009036 240111240257 SABITA BRATA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401009047 240111240267 SANDHITA MAHALDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009049 240111240269 SANDIPA MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009057 240111240277 SANJANA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009062 240111240282 SATHI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009063 240111240283 SATHI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009064 240111240284 SATHI PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009070 240111240289 SEJUTI NAG 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009072 240111240291 SHAMIMA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009074 240111240293 SHANWAKEE PODDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009081 240111240300 SHREYA CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009082 240111240301 SHREYA MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009084 240111240303 SHREYASI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009087 240111240306 SHYANTI HALDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009096 240111240314 SMITA MAJUMDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009105 240111240323 SNIGDHA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009111 240111240329 SOMASRI PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009115 240111240333 SOUMI BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009116 240111240334 SOUMITA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009118 240111240336 SOUMYADEEP MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401009123 240111240341 SOUVIK ADHIKARI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401009127 240111240344 SUBHASIS THAKUR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular
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B.A. 202401009128 240111240345 SUBHASISH SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Male Regular

B.A. 202401009139 240111240355 SUJATA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009147 240111240363 SUMANA DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009148 240111240364 SUMANA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009161 240111240377 SURANJANA PRODHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009173 240111240388 SWASTIKA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202201008925 240111240389 TAMALI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009175 240111240391 TANUSHREE MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009176 240111240392 TIASA BHATTACHARJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009184 240111240399 TRISHA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401009187 240111240403 TULI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI BENGALI Female Regular

B.A. 202401008775 240111240012 ANANYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008778 240111240015 ANIMESH GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008785 240111240022 ANKITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SANSKRIT ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008793 240111240031 ANUSHKA MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008796 240111240034 ANUSKA MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008800 240111240036 APARNA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008806 240111240041 ARPAN HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008811 240111240046 ARUPA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008812 240111240047 ASMA SHAHANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008833 240111240068 CHANDRIMA HALDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008836 240111240071 CHOWDHURY NASMINNAHAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008839 240111240074 DEBANJANA PRADHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008842 240111240077 DEBJIT MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008847 240111240082 DEBOPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008848 240111240083 DEBOSMITA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008850 240111240085 DEBRUP BHATTACHARYYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008853 240111240088 DHRITIMAN DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008859 240111240094 DISHA CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008866 240111240100 FAIZAL NAFIZ SEIKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008868 240111240102 GOURAB JHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008875 240111240108 JAHANARA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008889 240111240122 KOEL MAHALDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008899 240111240130 LAJINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008906 240111240138 MAFRUJA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008913 240111240143 MANI MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008916 240111240146 MARYAM SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular
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B.A. 202401008918 240111240147 MEHZEBEEN PARVEEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008921 240111240150 MINA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008931 240111240160 MOZAMMEL MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008933 240111240162 MUNJILA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008935 240111240163 NABANITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008942 240111240170 NIBEDITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008944 240111240172 NILABHRA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008951 240111240178 PALLABI SUTRADHAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008955 240111240181 PARNA GANGOPADHYAY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008965 240111240191 PRAMITA DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008971 240111240196 PRIYANKA GARAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008988 240111240211 RAJIB DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008992 240111240214 RAKHI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008996 240111240218 RATUL PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401008997 240111240219 REHENA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009001 240111240222 RENU GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009008 240111240229 RIMI MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009010 240111240231 RIMITA CHANDRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009014 240111240235 RITAM BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009015 240111240236 RITTA SAMANTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009023 240111240244 RONOKE JAHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009026 240111240246 RUDRANI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009040 240111240261 SALMA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009048 240111240268 SANDIP KUNDU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009050 240111240270 SANGEETA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009052 240111240272 SANGITA GHATAK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009055 240111240275 SANGITA PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009060 240111240280 SARMI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009067 240111240286 SAYAN MODAK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009068 240111240287 SAYANI BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009069 240111240288 SAYANI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009071 240111240290 SHAKHI BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009075 240111240294 SHEWATA DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009076 240111240295 SHIBANGI CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009077 240111240296 SHOUVIK MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009079 240111240298 SHREETAMA SENAPATI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009080 240111240299 SHREOSHI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular
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B.A. 202401009085 240111240304 SHUBHAMITA CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009091 240111240310 SIMRAN YEASMIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009092 240111240311 SIRIN ABIDA SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009093 240111240312 SK SAKIL AHAMAED 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009101 240111240319 SNEHA KARMAKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009103 240111240321 SNEHA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009104 240111240322 SNEHA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009107 240111240325 SOHINI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009108 240111240326 SOKHI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009112 240111240330 SONIA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009120 240111240338 SOUNAK PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009138 240111240354 SUJATA BHATTACHARYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009149 240111240365 SUMATI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009151 240111240367 SUMITA SEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009157 240111240373 SUPRIYA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009160 240111240376 SURABHI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009162 240111240378 SUSMITA DE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009164 240111240380 SUSMITA LAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009168 240111240384 SUVENDU MAJUMDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Male Regular

B.A. 202401009180 240111240395 TITHIPRIYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009185 240111240400 TRISHITA DHAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401009190 240111240406 WRITTISHA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENGLISH Female Regular

B.A. 202401008774 240111240011 ANANNYA RAJBANSHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008797 240111240035 ANUSKA PAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008801 240111240037 ARCHITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008834 240111240069 CHANDRIMA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008925 240111240154 MITRA SEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008936 240111240164 NABANITA NATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008963 240111240189 POULAMI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008974 240111240199 PRIYANKA MISTRI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008982 240111240206 RABIUL MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401009017 240111240239 RIYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009033 240111240253 RUPSA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009034 240111240255 RUPSA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009046 240111240266 SANCHITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009094 240111240313 SK SAMIUL HOQUE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401009097 240111240315 SMRITIKANA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401009102 240111240320 SNEHA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009131 240111240347 SUDIPTA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009133 240111240349 SUHANA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009141 240111240357 SULEKHA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009154 240111240370 SUNAYANI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009156 240111240372 SUNITA GUIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009159 240111240375 SUPTI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009181 240111240396 TITLI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI GEOGRAPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008766 240111240004 ALIMA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008777 240111240014 ANIMA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008780 240111240017 ANISHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008792 240111240030 ANUSHKA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008802 240111240038 ARIJIT DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008807 240111240042 ARPITA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 MATHEMATICS BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008815 240111240050 ASRAF ALI MIRZA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008867 240111240101 FULMONI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008872 240111240106 IMRAN SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008876 240111240109 JAHIRUDDIN KHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008880 240111240113 JAYANTI PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008881 240111240114 JESMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008888 240111240121 KHADIGA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008891 240111240124 KOYEL SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008892 240111240125 KRISHNA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008894 240111240126 KRISHNA RAJBANSHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008896 240111240128 LABANI DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008914 240111240144 MANIJA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008922 240111240151 MIR ABUL HOSSAIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008928 240111240157 MOUMITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008945 240111240173 NILIMA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008947 240111240174 NITAI MANDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008948 240111240175 OMMIKULSUM KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008956 240111240182 PAYEL DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008957 240111240183 PAYEL PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008958 240111240184 PAYEL ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008962 240111240188 PIYALI PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008966 240111240192 PRAMY REJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008972 240111240197 PRIYANKA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular
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B.A. 202401008975 240111240200 PRIYANKA PAKRE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401008986 240111240209 RAJESH DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008990 240111240212 RAJIBUL ISLAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009003 240111240224 RIJIT GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009018 240111240240 RIYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009025 240111240245 RUDRA MAJUMDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009028 240111240249 RUMA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009032 240111240254 RUPSA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009042 240111240263 SAMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009051 240111240271 SANGITA BAHARAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009059 240111240279 SARIF MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009086 240111240305 SHUVAM CHANDA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009088 240111240307 SILPA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009089 240111240308 SIMA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009106 240111240324 SOHANI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009129 240111240346 SUBHRANIL MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009136 240111240352 SUITY DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009140 240111240356 SUJOY SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009155 240111240371 SUNIT BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401009172 240111240387 SWASTIKA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Female Regular

B.A. 202401009188 240111240404 TUSAR DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI HISTORY Male Regular

B.A. 202401008763 240111240001 ADITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008782 240111240019 ANJUM PARVIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008822 240111240058 BARSHA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008832 240111240067 BUITI SARDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008846 240111240080 DEBOLINA HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008851 240111240086 DEEPA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008861 240111240096 DISHA RAJBANSHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008862 240111240097 DIYA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008926 240111240155 MOMI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008937 240111240165 NAJIA SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008938 240111240166 NAJRIN SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008940 240111240168 NASIMANTARA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008959 240111240185 PAYEL SINGHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008967 240111240193 PRITHA MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008968 240111240194 PRITI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008999 240111240220 REJINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401009030 240111240251 RUMPA SARDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009061 240111240281 SASTI BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009073 240111240292 SHANKU KESH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401009114 240111240332 SOUBHIK GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYMale Regular

B.A. 202401009145 240111240361 SUMANA CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009150 240111240366 SUMI RANU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009179 240111240394 TITHI SEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009186 240111240402 TUHINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI PHILOSOPHYFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008764 240111240002 AFRIN SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008765 240111240003 AKASH DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008768 240111240005 AMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008776 240111240013 ANANYA PALIT 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008786 240111240023 ANKITA MAJUMDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008788 240111240025 ANKITA SANTARA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008791 240111240029 ANURADHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008814 240111240049 ASMIRA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008823 240111240057 BARSHA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008843 240111240078 DEBJIT RUDRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008845 240111240079 DEBOLINA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008874 240111240107 INDRANI DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008885 240111240118 KANKANA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008898 240111240131 LAJINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008903 240111240135 LATA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008910 240111240141 MANASI PANDIT 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008923 240111240152 MISTU SINGH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008984 240111240207 RAJA HALDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008987 240111240210 RAJESH SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401008993 240111240215 RANI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009009 240111240230 RIMI MAJUMDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009013 240111240234 RISTA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009016 240111240237 RITWIK CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401009022 240111240243 ROKIA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009027 240111240247 RUKSA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009029 240111240250 RUMI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009031 240111240252 RUNA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009037 240111240258 SABNUR SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009038 240111240259 SAHANA YASMIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401009043 240111240264 SAMRAT SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401009053 240111240273 SANGITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009054 240111240274 SANGITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009100 240111240318 SNEHA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009109 240111240327 SOMA GARAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009110 240111240328 SOMA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009117 240111240335 SOUMYA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEMale Regular

B.A. 202401009124 240111240342 SPANDITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009134 240111240350 SUHANA SARMIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009146 240111240362 SUMANA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009163 240111240379 SUSMITA DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401009169 240111240385 SWAGATA DATTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCEHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008771 240111240008 AMRITA DAWN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008784 240111240021 ANKITA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008790 240111240027 ANTARA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008824 240111240059 BARSHA HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008837 240111240072 CHUMKI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008840 240111240075 DEBASMITA CHANDRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008879 240111240112 JAYA MAHANTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008887 240111240120 KEYA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008890 240111240123 KOYEL SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008911 240111240142 MANDIRA GARAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008924 240111240153 MITRA CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008941 240111240169 NIAMAT SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Male Regular

B.A. 202401008950 240111240177 PALLABI DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401008973 240111240198 PRIYANKA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009006 240111240227 RIMA NANDI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009035 240111240256 RUPSHA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009039 240111240260 SAHELI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009058 240111240278 SANJANA MODAK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009078 240111240297 SHRABANA ADHIKARI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009098 240111240316 SNEHA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009099 240111240317 SNEHA BANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009158 240111240374 SUPRIYA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009165 240111240381 SUSMITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.A. 202401009183 240111240398 TRISHA BEJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BENGALI SANSKRIT Female Regular

B.Com. 202401009358 240211240001 DIPNARAYAN DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ECONOMICS BENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTMale Regular
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B.Com. 202401009361 240211240004 MAYUKH GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTHuman Resource Management-Module 1 ECONOMICS BENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008624 240611230009 AMRITA SAMANTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008628 240611230012 ARPITA RUDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 GEOGRAPHY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008629 240611230013 ARUNANSHU GHOSHAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008658 240611230033 KUMKUM KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008661 240611230036 MANISHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008666 240611230040 MOUMITA SHIT 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008676 240611230049 PIYALI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008678 240611230050 POUSHALI SENGUPTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008705 240611230072 SAHELI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008720 240611230085 SEKH SAHID ALAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008729 240611230093 SHYAMSUNDAR DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 GEOGRAPHY BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008733 240611230096 SNIGDHA BANDYOPADHYAY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008747 240611230109 SUJOY SEN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008751 240611230111 SUPROBHAT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 GEOGRAPHY BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008756 240611230116 TILAK KUMAR MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008660 240611230034 MANIRUL MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008682 240611230054 PUJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008694 240611230062 RINTU MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008755 240611230115 TAHERA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008649 240611230025 ISHWAR CHANDRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008681 240611230053 PRIYANKA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008724 240611230090 SHILPA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008740 240611230103 SOURAV NANDI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008744 240611230107 SUBHOJIT PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008633 240611230016 AYAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008639 240611230020 DEEP KUMAR PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008642 240611230021 FARDEEN JAVED 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008662 240611230037 MD SAIFUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008688 240611230057 RAKESH GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008710 240611230077 SAMIM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008717 240611230082 SAYAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008614 240611230001 ABHINANDAN BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008620 240611230005 ALISHA SABNAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008621 240611230006 ALTAMAS KABIR SEIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008625 240611230010 ANISH SINHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008634 240611230017 BIDISA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular



Page : 28/31 KATWA COLLEGE

Semester - III Exam 2025
Date: 17-01-2026

Course 

Code
Registration No Roll No Student Name NEP program Major Subject Minor Subject (VET) MDC / IDC Subject AEC SEC Gender

Exam 

Category

B.Sc. 202401008644 240611230022 GOURANGO MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008647 240611230024 IMRAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008655 240611230031 KARIM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008686 240611230056 RAJ DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008701 240611230068 RUKHSA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008702 240611230069 RUMA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008703 240611230071 SAHADEB MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008718 240611230083 SAYANTAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008721 240611230087 SHAMBA GUPTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008722 240611230088 SHARMISTHA MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 GEOGRAPHY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008734 240611230097 SOHAM DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008737 240611230100 SOUMI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008746 240611230108 SUDIPTA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008759 240611230119 YUSUF SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008615 240611230002 ABIR BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008638 240611230019 DEBAPRIYA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008653 240611230029 JOYSHREE CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008674 240611230047 PAYAL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH SANSKRIT ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008679 240611230051 PRINCE ALAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008680 240611230052 PRITAM BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008706 240611230073 SAHIL CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 GEOGRAPHY BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008714 240611230079 SANANDA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008723 240611230089 SHILAJIT SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008728 240611230092 SHUBHANKAR BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008750 240611230110 SUMIT KUMAR GHATAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401008753 240611230113 SUTAPA CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401008757 240611230117 TOUFIQ RAHAMAN SHAIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009198 240311240007 ANAMIKA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 GEOGRAPHY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009206 240311240013 ANUPAM NATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009207 240311240014 ANUSHREE CHOWDHURY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009219 240311240026 BIDYUT GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009221 240311240029 BONI ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009224 240311240032 DEBANJAN DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 MATHEMATICS BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009238 240311240043 HASANUR SAIKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009250 240311240052 KOYAL DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009252 240311240054 KRITIKA PODDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009254 240311240055 MALLIKA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular
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B.Sc. 202101010519 240311240062 MILAN DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009276 240311240072 PROTIKHYA SEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009282 240311240078 REET SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009284 240311240079 RIKI MANDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009288 240311240083 RIPPRA SADHU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009289 240311240084 RISHITA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009297 240311240090 SAHAJAHAN SHAIKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009303 240311240095 SAMIMA SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009312 240311240103 SATHI MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009314 240311240105 SAYANTIKA GANAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009331 240311240120 SOUMEN PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009343 240311240129 SUCHETANA GANGULI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009346 240311240132 SUKJOY DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009211 240311240018 ARPAN GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009213 240311240020 ASHIS MANDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009225 240311240033 DEBANJAN PATRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009227 240311240035 DEBIRUPA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009290 240311240085 RIYA RAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009292 240311240087 RIYANKA CHOUDHURY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 MATHEMATICS BENGALI CHEMISTRYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009302 240311240094 SAHITYA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009311 240311240102 SAPTAM GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009319 240311240110 SHREYA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009342 240311240128 SUBHRAJIT GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009350 240311240136 SWAPTIC DNA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI CHEMISTRYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009275 240311240071 PRITHI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPECONOMICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTBENGALI ECONOMICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009328 240311240117 SOMAK THAKUR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPECONOMICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 ELECTRONICS BENGALI ECONOMICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009202 240311240010 ANISH HATUI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009204 240311240012 ANNESHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009218 240311240025 BHASKAR MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202301007979 240311240027 BIDYUT MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009220 240311240028 BIKRAM DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009222 240311240030 BRISTI ACHARYYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009228 240311240036 DEBOJYOTI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009233 240311240038 DIPAYAN PRADHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009246 240311240049 KANKANA BHATTACHARJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009251 240311240053 KOYEL GANGULY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202201009113 240311240080 RIMI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular
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B.Sc. 202401009291 240311240086 RIYA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009310 240311240101 SAPNA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009316 240311240107 SEKH SOHAG PARVEZ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009323 240311240112 SK NIZAMUDDIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009332 240311240122 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009334 240311240123 SOUNAK RAJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009340 240311240126 SUBHADEEP MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009348 240311240134 SUPARNA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Human Resource Management-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009192 240311240001 ABDUR RAKIB DAFADAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009195 240311240004 ADRIJA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009216 240311240023 AYUSH SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009217 240311240024 BAPAN GANAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009271 240311240069 PARABASU DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009307 240311240099 SANDEEP MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009337 240311240124 SOURAV PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009210 240311240017 ARKO CHANDRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009237 240311240042 FERDOSHIYA BEGUM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009255 240311240056 MD AKIB JAVED KARIM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 PHILOSOPHY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009261 240311240060 MD SK BASHIR ALI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009270 240311240068 NAISA SULTANA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009286 240311240081 RINKI KHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Human Resource Management-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009299 240311240092 SAHIDA PERVIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009315 240311240106 SEKH RABIUL HASAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009325 240311240114 SNEHA SOM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009326 240311240115 SNIGDHA CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009330 240311240119 SOUKAT MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009344 240311240130 SUDIPTA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009347 240311240133 SUMANA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009356 240311240138 TIYASA KARMAKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009193 240311240002 ABRAHIM SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009194 240311240003 ADITI ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009201 240311240009 ANISA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009212 240311240019 ASHIM DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 MATHEMATICS BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009223 240311240031 BRISTI HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 MATHEMATICS BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009236 240311240041 DURBADAL DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009248 240311240050 KHANDEKAR ZAHID HOSSAIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009265 240311240065 MOUSUMI BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular
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B.Sc. 202401009266 240311240066 MRIGANKA UPADHYAY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH SANSKRIT ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009287 240311240082 RINKY BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009294 240311240088 SABNAM KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009296 240311240089 SAGNIK MISTRI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009298 240311240091 SAHARA SHABNAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009305 240311240097 SANCHITA DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009306 240311240098 SANCHITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009313 240311240104 SAYANI GHOSAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009317 240311240108 SHREE GHOSHAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009318 240311240109 SHREYA CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular

B.Sc. 202401009329 240311240118 SOUGATA CHOWDHURY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009345 240311240131 SUDIPTA HALDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY Male Regular

B.Sc. 202401009349 240311240135 SWAGATA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY Medical Sales Representative-Module 1 BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY Female Regular


